
  

16,695
Camden (part) 235,070
Gloucester (part) 112,467 364,232

Atlantic (all) 132,033
Burlington (part) 4,180
Camden (part) 6,713
Cape May (all) 66,042

76,302
Gloucester (part) 38,632
Salem (all) 38,420 362,322

174,434
45,512

Ocean (part) 161,888 381,834

Burlington (part) 49,950
Mercer (part) 90,482
Monmouth (part) 99,600
Ocean (part) 162,723 402,755

240,247
30,752
55,556
57,678 384,233

146,101
173,197

Somerset (part) 7,402
Union (part) 18,391 345,091

57,800
74,683
90,168

137,235 359,886

NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS WITHIN EACH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT                
FOR THE JUNE 4, 2002 PRIMARY ELECTION                    

FIFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT    

SIXTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

SEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Hunterdon (part)

FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

THIRD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Camden (part)

Cumberland (all)

Burlington (part)

Bergen (part)
Passaic (part)
Sussex (part)
Warren (all)

Middlesex (part)
Monmouth (part)

Middlesex (part)
Somerset (part)
Union (part)

               TOTAL

Burlington (part)
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   TOTAL

137,374
190,172 327,546

250,198
59,202

Passaic (part) 10,889 320,289

Essex (part) 182,393
33,811
92,189 308,393

43,366
289,597

2,359
33,362
24,668 393,352

15,743
102,075
144,069
102,832

15,816 380,535

47,465
187,125

36,254
14,272 285,116

4,615,584
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Issued:  May 28, 2002

GRAND TOTAL

Bergen (part)
Hudson (part)

TENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

NINTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Essex (part)
Passaic (part)

EIGHTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Hudson (part)
Union (part)

ELEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Essex (part)

Monmouth (part)

Passaic (part)
Somerset (part)
Sussex (part)

Mercer (part)

Morris (all)

Middlesex (part)

TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS WITHIN EACH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT                
FOR THE JUNE 4, 2002 PRIMARY ELECTION                    

Middlesex (part)
Union (part)

Somerset (part)

THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Essex (part)
Hudson (part)

Hunterdon (part)
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