NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS WITHIN EACH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT FOR THE JUNE 4, 2002 PRIMARY ELECTION

		TOTAL		
FIRST CONGRESSION	AL DISTRICT			
Burlington (part)	16,695			
Camden (part)	235,070			
Gloucester (part)	112,467	364,232		
SECOND CONGRESSI				
Atlantic (all)	132,033			
Burlington (part)	4,180			
Camden (part)	6,713			
Cape May (all)	66,042			
Cumberland (all)	76,302			
Gloucester (part)	38,632			
Salem (all)	38,420	362,322		
	,	;		
THIRD CONGRESSION				
Burlington (part)	174,434			
Camden (part)	45,512			
Ocean (part)	161,888	381,834		
FOURTH CONGRESS	ONAL DISTRICT			
Burlington (part)	49,950			
Mercer (part)	90,482			
Monmouth (part)	99,600			
Ocean (part)	162,723	402,755		
FIFTH CONGRESSION				
Bergen (part)	240,247			
Passaic (part)	30,752			
Sussex (part)	55,556			
Warren (all)	57,678	384,233		
Warren (an)	57,676	007,200		
SIXTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT				
Middlesex (part)	146,101			
Monmouth (part)	173,197			
Somerset (part)	7,402			
Union (part)	18,391	345,091		
SEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT				
Hunterdon (part)	57,800			
Middlesex (part)	74,683			
Somerset (part)	90,168			
Union (part)	137,235	359,886		

NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS WITHIN EACH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT FOR THE JUNE 4, 2002 PRIMARY ELECTION

EIGHTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 137,374 Passaic (part) 190,172 NINTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Bergen (part) 250,198 Hudson (part) 59,202 Passaic (part) 10,889 TENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 182,393 Hudson (part) 22,189 TENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 43,366 Morris (all) 289,597 Passaic (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 33,362 Sussex (part) 24,668 TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 THREENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 380,535 Fuesex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 15,816 Third (part) 162,832 Somerset (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 Widdlesex (part) 36,254 <				TOTAL		
Passaic (part) 190,172 327,546 NINTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Bergen (part) 59,202 Passaic (part) 59,202 320,289 TENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 10,889 320,289 TENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 182,393 100,000 308,393 ELEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Somerset (part) 33,362 308,393 Somerset (part) 24,668 393,352 393,352 TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 380,535 Sussex (part) 142,009 380,535 380,535 TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 380,535 Mercer (part) 102,075 380,535 380,535 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Somerset (part) 380,535 380,535 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 380,535 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 380,535 Union (part) 14,272 285,116 380,535	EIGHTH CONGRESSION	AL DISTRICT				
NINTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Bergen (part) 250,198 Hudson (part) 59,202 Passaic (part) 10,889 TENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 182,393 Hudson (part) 33,811 Union (part) 92,189 Steventh Congressional DISTRICT Essex (part) 43,366 Morris (all) 289,597 Passaic (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 33,362 Sussex (part) 24,668 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlessex (part) 102,075 Middlessex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 14,816 Somerset (part) 14,272 Zess(part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 14,272 Union (part) 14,272 Zest,116	,					
Bergen (part) 250,198 Hudson (part) 59,202 Passaic (part) 10,889 TENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) Essex (part) 182,393 Hudson (part) 33,811 Union (part) 92,189 Sesex (part) 43,366 Morris (all) 289,597 Passaic (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 24,668 Sussex (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 15,816 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Husson (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 142,22 Youth (part) 142,254 Union (part) 14,272 Union (part) 14,272 Vandot (part)	Passaic (part)	190,172		327,546		
Bergen (part) 250,198 Hudson (part) 59,202 Passaic (part) 10,889 TENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) Essex (part) 182,393 Hudson (part) 33,811 Union (part) 92,189 Sesex (part) 43,366 Morris (all) 289,597 Passaic (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 24,668 Sussex (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 15,816 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Husson (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 142,22 Youth (part) 142,254 Union (part) 14,272 Union (part) 14,272 Vandot (part)	NINTH CONGRESSIONA					
Hudson (part) 59,202 Passaic (part) 10,889 TENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 182,393 Hudson (part) 33,811 Union (part) 92,189 State 308,393 ELEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 59,202 Essex (part) 43,366 Morris (all) 289,597 Passaic (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 33,362 Sussex (part) 24,668 TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monnouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 18,7125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116						
Passaic (part) 10,889 320,289 TENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 182,393 Hudson (part) 33,811 308,393 ELEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 43,366 Morris (all) 289,597 Passaic (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 24,668 Sussex (part) 24,668 TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 15,816 Somerset (part) 15,816 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 880,535 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 880,535 Unidlesex (part) 142,72 Value 285,116	e ,					
Essex (part) 182,393 Hudson (part) 33,811 Union (part) 92,189 State 308,393 ELEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) Essex (part) 43,366 Morris (all) 289,597 Passaic (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 33,362 Sussex (part) 24,668 TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 14,7465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116 380,535				320,289		
Essex (part) 182,393 Hudson (part) 33,811 Union (part) 92,189 State 308,393 ELEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) Essex (part) 43,366 Morris (all) 289,597 Passaic (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 33,362 Sussex (part) 24,668 TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 14,7465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116 380,535						
Hudson (part) 33,811 Union (part) 92,189 Sole,393 ELEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 43,366 Morris (all) 289,597 Passaic (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 33,362 Sussex (part) 24,668 TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116						
Union (part) 92,189 308,393 ELEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 43,366 Morris (all) 289,597 Passaic (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 33,362 Sussex (part) 24,668 TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 THRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116		,				
ELEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 43,366 Morris (all) 289,597 Passaic (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 33,362 Sussex (part) 24,668 Sussex (part) 24,668 TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116	u ,			200.000		
Essex (part) 43,366 Morris (all) 289,597 Passaic (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 33,362 Sussex (part) 24,668 393,352 TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 380,535 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116	Union (part)	92,189		308,393		
Morris (all) 289,597 Passaic (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 33,362 Sussex (part) 24,668 TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116	ELEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT					
Passaic (part) 2,359 Somerset (part) 33,362 Sussex (part) 24,668 TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 THRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116	Essex (part)	43,366				
Somerset (part) 33,362 Sussex (part) 24,668 TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 Z85,116	Morris (all)	289,597				
Sussex (part) 24,668 393,352 TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Hunterdon (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 380,535 Somerset (part) 15,816 380,535 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116	Passaic (part)	2,359				
TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116	Somerset (part)	33,362				
Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 Z85,116	Sussex (part)	24,668		393,352		
Hunterdon (part) 15,743 Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 Z85,116						
Mercer (part) 102,075 Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 380,535 Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116						
Middlesex (part) 144,069 Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 380,535 Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116						
Monmouth (part) 102,832 Somerset (part) 15,816 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 CRAND TOTAL 4,615,584	,	,				
Somerset (part) 15,816 380,535 THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116 GRAND TOTAL 4,615,584						
THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICTEssex (part)47,465Hudson (part)187,125Middlesex (part)36,254Union (part)14,272285,116GRAND TOTAL4,615,584	. ,			380,535		
Essex (part) 47,465 Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116 GRAND TOTAL 4,615,584						
Hudson (part) 187,125 Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116 GRAND TOTAL 4,615,584						
Middlesex (part) 36,254 Union (part) 14,272 285,116 GRAND TOTAL 4,615,584	,					
Union (part) 14,272 285,116 GRAND TOTAL 4,615,584						
GRAND TOTAL 4,615,584						
	Union (part)	14,272		285,116		
Department of Law and Public Safety			GRAND TOTAL	4,615,584		
Department of Law and Fable Odiety	Department of Law and Public Safety					
	Department of Law and Fublic Or	aroty				

Division of Elections

(609)292-3760

Issued: May 28, 2002